FOR Entire Area Served

Community, Town or City

PS.C.KY. NO.
SHEET NO.
Garrison~Quincy-Kys06-Heughts Water Dist. CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES

5/8” x %" Meter:

First 2,000 gallons $12.18 Minimum Bill
Next 3,000 gallons 5.45 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 4.13 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 3.47 per 1,000 gallons
1” Meter: (/

First 10,000 gallons $49.18 Minimum Bill
Over 10,000 galions U‘\H’(D% 3.47 per 1,000 gallons
2” Meter:
First 50,000 gallons $187.98 Minimum Bill
Over 50,000 gallons 3.47 per 1,000 gallons

BULK WATER RATE $7.00 PER 1,000 gallons
Surcharge
A monthly surcharge of $5.00 will be added to each Phase I and B customers
S
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